—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
School Director

Dean

Dean of Instruction

RSP Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Grade Level Lead
School Operations Manager
Teacher/Grade Level Lead
Enrichment Teacher
Teacher/Grade Level Lead
Enrichment Teacher
Teacher

Expanded Learning Coordinator
RSP Teacher

Enrichment Teacher
Teacher/Grade Level Lead
Teacher

Teacher

Enrichment Teacher
Teacher/GLL/Instructional Coach
School Culture Coordinator
Apprentice Teacher
Teacher

Housekeeping

Teacher

Instructional Aide

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator
Housekeeping
Teacher/Grade Level Lead

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2

Department
Administrative

Administrative

Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Administrative

Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Administrative

Educational

Educational

Administrative

Educational

Educational

Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

Educational

Educational

Total Wages

$117,790

$85,790
$80,782
$75,407
$71,897
$64,795
$62,790
$62,367
$62,055
$60,895
$60,343
$60,088
$58,843
$58,643
$58,582
$57,082
$56,807
$55,698
$53,760
$52,013
$47,179
$47,178
$38,527
$35,705
$34,769
$34,712
$34,591
$33,819
$31,935
$31,710
$30,157



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher

Housekeeping

Nutrition

Nutrition

Teacher

School Culture Coordinator
Instructional Aide

Teacher

Assistant Expanded Learning
Coordinator

School Safety Coordinator
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
RSP Lead/Coach

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Director

Expanded Learning Program Leader
Instructional Aide

School Culture Coordinator
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2

Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2

Educational
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Educational
Administrative
Educational
Educational

Educational

Administrative
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Administrative
Educational
Educational
Administrative
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

$29,077
$28,065
$26,973
$26,771
$26,163
$25,590
$24,587
$22,834
$18,012

$16,672
$13,095
$11,798
$11,150
$10,454
$10,368
$9,375
$8,679
$7,817
$6,463
$5,622
$3,692
$3,318
$2,852
$2,708
$1,884
$1,079
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



63.
64.
65.

Board
Board
Board

Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2

Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

$0
$0
$0



