	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Director		Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$117,790
2.	Dean		Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$85,790
3.	Dean of Instruction		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$80,782
4.	RSP Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$75,407
5.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$71,897
6.	Teacher/Grade Level Lead		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$64,795
7.	School Operations Manager		Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$62,790
8.	Teacher/Grade Level Lead		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$62,367
9.	Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$62,055
10.	Teacher/Grade Level Lead		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$60,895
11.	Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$60,343
12.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$60,088
13.	Expanded Learning Coordinator		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$58,843
14.	RSP Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$58,643
15.	Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$58,582
16.	Teacher/Grade Level Lead		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$57,082
17.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$56,807
18.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$55,698
19.	Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$53,760
20.	Teacher/GLL/Instructional Coach		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$52,013
21.	School Culture Coordinator		Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$47,179
22.	Apprentice Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$47,178
23.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$38,527
24.	Housekeeping		Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$35,705
25.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$34,769
26.	Instructional Aide		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$34,712
27.	Office Coordinator		Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$34,591
28.	Office Coordinator		Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$33,819
29.	Housekeeping		Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$31,935
30.	Teacher/Grade Level Lead		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$31,710
31.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$30,157

32.	Teacher	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$29,077
33.	Housekeeping	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$28,065
34.	Nutrition	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$26,973
35.	Nutrition	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$26,771
36.	Teacher	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$26,163
37.	School Culture Coordinator	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$25,590
38.	Instructional Aide	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$24,587
39.	Teacher	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$22,834
40.	Assistant Expanded Learning Coordinator	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$18,012
41.	School Safety Coordinator	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$16,672
42.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$13,095
43.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$11,798
44.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$11,150
45.	RSP Lead/Coach	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$10,454
46.	Teacher	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$10,368
47.	Teacher	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$9,375
48.	Teacher	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$8,679
49.	School Director	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$7,817
50.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$6,463
51.	Instructional Aide	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$5,622
52.	School Culture Coordinator	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$3,692
53.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$3,318
54.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$2,852
55.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$2,708
56.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$1,884
57.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy #2	Educational	\$1,079
58.	Board	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$0
59.	Board	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$0
60.	Board	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$0
61.	Board	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$0
62.	Board	Equitas Academy #2	Administrative	\$0

63.	Board	Equit	as Academy #2	Administrative	\$0
64.	Board	Equit	as Academy #2	Administrative	\$0
65.	Board	Equit	as Academy #2	Administrative	\$0